
KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR 
COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 

CENTRAL STORE 

No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-1/2025-2026 

SI. No. 

Note: 

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following 
items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 29.09,2025 

1. 
2. 
3 
4 

5. 
6. 

7. 

CC to: 

8. 

9 

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals -reg. 

Agar 

QUOTATION ENQUIRY 

Luria Bertani Broth, Miller 

Items 

Peptone, Bacteriological 
TCBS Agar 
Metal loop holders CH-4 
Parafilm 

Steam indicator tape 

Chloroform 

Freeze tag, White label 

5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N1ZG 
4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit. 

6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation. 
7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately. 

Code Number 
GRM026 
M1245 

1) College Website: www.cofm.edu.in 

RM001 
M189 

3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind inlbrnation 

LA039 

3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover. 

LAO18 

LA984A 

LA938W 

2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru". 

MV109 

Date: 22,09.2025 

Quantity 

2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangaluru 

1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be 
entertained. 

500G 
1KG 
500G 
500G 
8 Nos 
1 No 
1 No 

1000 No 
500ML 

Yours faithfully, 

Pg DEAN (Fisheries) 
DEAN (FISHERIES) 
College of Fisheries, 

Mangaluru- 2 
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