KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 CENTRAL STORE

No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-1/2025-2026

Date: 22.09.2025

QUOTATION ENQUIRY

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals -reg.

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 29.09.2025

Sl. No.	Items	Code Number	Quantity
1.	Agar	GRM026	500G
2.	Luria Bertani Broth, Miller	M1245	1KG
3.	Peptone, Bacteriological	RM001	500G
4.	TCBS Agar	M189	500G
5.	Metal loop holders CH-4	LA039	8 Nos
6.	Parafilm	LA018	1 No
7.	Steam indicator tape	LA984A	1 No
8.	Freeze tag, White label	LA938W	1000 No
9.	Chloroform	MV109	500ML

Note:

- 1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be entertained.
- 2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru".
- 3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover.
- 4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit.
- 5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N1ZG
- 6. GST/PAN/TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation.
- 7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately.

Yours faithfully, H-Al. Cerylype

DEAN (Fisheries)

DEAN (FISHERIES)

College of Fisheries, Mangaluru- 2

CC to:

1) College Website: www.cofm.edu.in

2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangaluru

3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind information